
IMPORTANT: Check the calendar on the webportal before every meeting to make sure it is not canceled      
http://data.unhcr.org/syrianrefugees/country.php?id=122  

For more information contact    

Full Name : Ahmad Kassem Vincent Dupin Synne Bergby 

Email: kassema@unhcr.org  

dupin@unhcr.org Synne.Bergby@unhabitat.org 

Organization: Ministry of Social Affairs (MOSA)  UNHCR UNHABITAT 

IM focal point: fambri@unhcr.org  
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Area      Focal Point                 
 

T5 
 

Ronan Herve herve@unhcr.org 
Qobayat  

 
Walid Awad 

 
awadw@unhcr.org  

Bekaa Prachuap Yangsa-Ngobsuk  yangsa@unhcr.org 
Mnt Leb Dinesh Thalpawila 

 
thalpawi@unhcr.org 

South Ibrahim Karazon 
 

karazon@unhcr.org 
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